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$470,000

4110 SW 32ND CT, WEST PARK FL 33023
https://staging1.bravoregroup.com

HUGE REDUCTION! Beautifully updated 3BR/2BA home in West Park
with 1,526 sq ft of living space on a 7,500 sq ft lot. Features include
a brand-new kitchen with quartz countertops & SS appliances,
renovated bathrooms, modern vinyl flooring, and a newer roof.
Bright open layout with lots of natural light. Spacious fenced
backyard—perfect for entertaining, […]

• 3 beds
• 2 baths

• House

• For Sale

• Active

• 864 sq ft
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Property Features
Date added: Added 4 months ago Category: For Sale

Type: House Status: Active

Bedrooms: 3 beds Bathrooms: 2 baths

Area: 864 sq ft Year built: 1957

Subdivision Name: LAKE FOREST SEC 4 Original List Price: 450000

Previous List Price: 475000 County: Broward County

DOM: 81 Bathrooms Full: 2

Lot Size: 7500 sq ft MLS ID: A11839861

Building Details
Building Area Total: 1526 sq ft Year Built Details: Effective

Year Built

Parking Features: Driveway, On Street View: None

Building Name: $0 Covered Spaces: 2

Construction Materials: Aluminum Siding, Concrete Block
Construction

Garage Spaces: 2

Roof: Aluminum, Concrete

Amenities & Features
Appliances: Trash Compactor, Wall Oven,
Washer

Cooling Yes/ No: Yes

Cooling: Central Air Exterior Features: Other

Water Source: Municipal Water Architectural Style: Attached, One Story

Sewer: Public Sewer Interior Features: First Floor Entry, Family Room

Heating: None Flooring: Carpet, Ceramic Floor, Other

Miscellaneous
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Structure Type: R30-No Pool/No Water, House Zoning: RS-4

Community Features: Other Lot Features: Less Than 1/4 Acre Lot

Listing Courtesy of: Eagle Realty of South Florida

Rooms
Room Bedroom Features: At Least 1 Bedroom Ground
Level, Entry Level, Primary Bedroom Ground Level

Room Living Room Features:
Family Room


